
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PILTZ, Jenna SR Hamburg Are 16.90 10

2 PUGH, Lyla JR Tulpehocken 16.94 8

3 HILBURT, Teagan JR Fleetwood Ar 17.74 6

4 LONG, Johbrianna JR Northern Leb 18.24 5

5 CARPENTER, Ella SO Northern Leb 19.60 4

6 BURNETT, Victoria JR West Shore C 19.87 3

7 PEREZ, Reminisce FR Northern Leb 19.88 2

8 HOLMLUND, Evie FR Phil-Mont Chr 20.26 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PILTZ, Jenna SR Hamburg Are 16.88  (NW)q 3(1)

2 PUGH, Lyla JR Tulpehocken 17.00  (NW)q 1(1)

3 LONG, Johbrianna JR Northern Leb 17.93  (NW)q 1(2)

4 HILBURT, Teagan JR Fleetwood Ar 18.41  (NW)q 2(1)

5 CARPENTER, Ella SO Northern Leb 19.99  (NW)q 2(2)

6 BURNETT, Victoria JR West Shore C 20.40  (NW)q 2(3)

7 PEREZ, Reminisce FR Northern Leb 20.45  (NW)q 3(2)

8 HOLMLUND, Evie FR Phil-Mont Chr 20.56  (NW)q 3(3)

9 FISCUS, Ava JR Hamburg Are 20.81  (NW) 1(3)

10 THOMAS, Naveah FR Tulpehocken 21.34  (NW) 1(4)

11 GEROULD, Brynn FR Fleetwood Ar 21.37  (NW) 1(5)

12 MORROW, Madison SO West Shore C 21.66  (NW) 3(4)

13 WEAVER, Eva SO Lancaster Co 22.82  (NW) 2(4)

14 FERRER- RIVERA, Jessmary FR Hamburg Are 23.10  (NW) 1(6)

15 REED, Morgan SR Lancaster Co 23.31  (NW) 2(5)

MAST, Kelsey SR Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 2

PAREDES ROJAS, Stacy FR Fleetwood Ar DNS  (NW) 3

#2 Boys 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRUBER, Mason JR Hamburg Are 15.40 10

2 DIEFFENBACH, Lewis SR Tulpehocken 15.48 8

3 EBERSOLE, Owen SO Tulpehocken 17.75 6

4 CLEMMER, Benjamin SR Northern Leb 18.11 5

5 BOYER, David SR Northern Leb 18.28 4

6 BAQUERIZO, Bryant FR Northern Leb 18.31 3

7 WHIRT, Austyn JR Lancaster Co 18.98 2

ORTIZ, Luis SO Hamburg Are DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRUBER, Mason JR Hamburg Are 15.63  (NW)q 1(1)

2 DIEFFENBACH, Lewis SR Tulpehocken 16.06  (NW)q 1(2)

#2 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
3 CLEMMER, Benjamin SR Northern Leb 17.93  (NW)q 1(3)

4 EBERSOLE, Owen SO Tulpehocken 18.00  (NW)q 2(1)

5 BOYER, David SR Northern Leb 18.19  (NW)q 1(4)

6 ORTIZ, Luis SO Hamburg Are 18.56  (NW)q 2(2)

7 BAQUERIZO, Bryant FR Northern Leb 18.79  (NW)q 2(3)

8 WHIRT, Austyn JR Lancaster Co 19.21  (NW)q 1(5)

9 MARTIN, Elijah JR Lancaster Co 19.67  (NW) 2(4)

10 VENTURA, Eufemio FR Fleetwood Ar 19.73  (NW) 2(5)

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Angel FR Phil-Mont Chr 13.09 10

2 THOMPSON, Anna FR Fleetwood Ar 13.29 8

3 MULLEN, Haylee JR Northern Leb 13.33 6

4 MARTINO, Selah SO Northern Leb 13.42 5

5 WITMAN, Kamryn JR Hamburg Are 13.55 4

6 CHRISTMAN, Julianna FR Hamburg Are 13.93 3

7 MYERS, Mariah JR Dayspring Ch 13.95 2

8 MOYER, Shea SO Northern Leb 14.19 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WASHINGTON, Angel FR Phil-Mont Chr 13.25  (NW)q 1(1)

2 THOMPSON, Anna FR Fleetwood Ar 13.37  (NW)q 2(1)

3 MARTINO, Selah SO Northern Leb 13.52  (NW)q 1(2)

4 WITMAN, Kamryn JR Hamburg Are 13.54  (NW)q 2(2)

5 MULLEN, Haylee JR Northern Leb 13.65  (NW)q 1(3)

6 MYERS, Mariah JR Dayspring Ch 13.73  (NW)q 2(3)

7 CHRISTMAN, Julianna FR Hamburg Are 13.87  (NW)q 2(4)

8 MOYER, Shea SO Northern Leb 13.99  (NW)q 2(5)

9 DOUGHERTY, Shelby SR Hamburg Are 14.16  (NW) 1(4)

10 WESTON, Laila FR West Shore C 14.62  (NW) 2(6)

11 WEAVER, Eva SO Lancaster Co 14.90  (NW) 1(5)

12 OSWALD, Alexis FR Fleetwood Ar 14.95  (NW) 1(6)

13 DIFFENDERFER, Arianna JR Dayspring Ch 15.97  (NW) 2(7)

14 BUTLER, Alana FR Lancaster Co 16.63  (NW) 2(8)

15 DORIANI, Ana  9 West Shore C 16.72  (NW) 1(7)

MAST, Kelsey SR Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 1

#4 Boys 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS, Parker SR Tulpehocken 11.44 10

2 SCEURMAN, Ezra SO Fleetwood Ar 11.47 8
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#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 LIPTOK, Chase SR Fleetwood Ar 11.66 6

4 ROLLMAN, Evan JR Hamburg Are 11.67 5

5 ADAMS, Karter SR Northern Leb 11.71 4

6 CHRONISTER, Logan SR West Shore C 12.07 3

7 RYAN, Brady SO Northern Leb 12.14 2

8 PEACHEY, Luke SO West Shore C 12.18 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCEURMAN, Ezra SO Fleetwood Ar 11.61  (NW)q 2(1)

2 THOMAS, Parker SR Tulpehocken 11.61  (NW)q 3(1)

3 ROLLMAN, Evan JR Hamburg Are 11.63  (NW)q 3(2)

4 ADAMS, Karter SR Northern Leb 11.64  (NW)q 1(1)

5 LIPTOK, Chase SR Fleetwood Ar 11.72  (NW)q 1(2)

6 RYAN, Brady SO Northern Leb 12.01  (NW)q 2(2)

7 PEACHEY, Luke SO West Shore C 12.14  (NW)q 1(3)

8 CHRONISTER, Logan SR West Shore C 12.28  (NW)q 1(4)

9 YOCUM, Bryce SO Northern Leb 12.41  (NW) 2(3)

10 ZACHARY, Jameer SR Phil-Mont Chr 12.49  (NW) 1(5)

11 SANTIAGO, Aiden SR Hamburg Are 12.54  (NW) 3(3)

12 DEMPSEY, Caleb SO Phil-Mont Chr 12.60  (NW) 2(4)

13 FISHER, Liam FR West Shore C 12.84  (NW) 2(5)

14 BIRD, Asher FR Conestoga C 12.87  (NW) 3(4)

15 METZLER, Elijah FR Hamburg Are 12.97  (NW) 1(6)

16 MCLAUGHLIN, Kade JR Tulpehocken 13.17  (NW) 3(5)

17 WALLS, Christian FR Phil-Mont Chr 13.23  (NW) 1(7)

18 REYNOSO-BAILEY, Izaya FR Tulpehocken 13.41  (NW) 2(6)

19 ZIMMERMAN, Elijah FR Conestoga C 13.86  (NW) 2(7)

20 SANTOS, Caleb JR Dayspring Ch 16.33  (NW) 1(8)

PADILLA, Jacob FR Fleetwood Ar DNS  (NW) 2

MAST, Devynn FR Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 3

MILLER, Denzel JR Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 3

#5 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tulpehocken (A) 10:55.30 10

2 Hamburg Area (A) 10:59.46 8

3 Northern Lebanon (A) 11:10.88 6

4 Fleetwood Area (A) 11:31.53 5

#6 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northern Lebanon (A) 8:55.41 10

2 Tulpehocken (A) 8:58.04 8

3 Conestoga Christian School (A) 9:24.26 6

#6 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Hamburg Area (A) 10:10.79 5

5 Fleetwood Area (A) 11:54.79 4

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RAINWATER, Elaina SR Phil-Mont Chr 5:21.54 10

2 GEHRIS, Abigail SR Tulpehocken 5:37.11 8

3 READERS, Amelia  9 Hamburg Are 5:45.97 6

4 GOOD, Jocelyn JR Lancaster Co 5:50.26 5

5 SHUEY, Elsie SO Northern Leb 5:57.00 4

6 SHUFF, Adelyn JR West Shore C 6:00.63 3

7 MARINKOV, Emily FR Northern Leb 6:02.11 2

8 KOSH, Megan SR West Shore C 6:18.97 1

9 DIONNE, Annika SO Lancaster Co 6:21.57

10 FULTZ, Maya FR Hamburg Are 6:28.68

11 WINTERS, Olivia SO Northern Leb 6:35.56

12 HESS, Angelica FR Hamburg Are 6:40.14

13 PERKINS, Keira SR Fleetwood Ar 6:41.14

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENTZ, Luke JR Northern Leb 4:45.23 10

2 ROGERS, Abraham SR Hamburg Are 4:57.39 8

3 TYSON, Owen SO Phil-Mont Chr 5:02.10 6

4 BRUTON, James SR Conestoga C 5:08.62 5

5 BEARDEN, Chase JR Dayspring Ch 5:09.26 4

6 GIAMBALVO, Ryan SO Tulpehocken 5:14.19 3

7 CORNETTO, Chase JR West Shore C 5:21.79 2

8 PLANK, Jesse FR Lancaster Co 5:22.37 1

9 GIACOMINI, Lucas SO Fleetwood Ar 5:22.82

10 NAKHLA, Josiah SR Phil-Mont Chr 5:23.44

11 BLANKENBILLER, Sami FR Conestoga C 5:30.60

12 BOMBERGER, Charles JR Northern Leb 5:31.63

13 HALL, Rowan FR Tulpehocken 5:32.02

14 REIST, Rylee FR West Shore C 5:39.56

15 BREINER, Alex FR Northern Leb 5:41.01

16 WILSON, Austin FR Tulpehocken 5:48.26

17 GRUBER, Jared JR Fleetwood Ar 5:53.56

18 LUTCAVAGE, Joseph FR Fleetwood Ar 6:41.35

FISHER, Isaiah FR Phil-Mont Chr DNS

BEARDEN, Chase JR Dayspring Ch DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fleetwood Area (A) 52.51 10

2 Northern Lebanon (A) 53.30 8

3 Hamburg Area (A) 53.51 6
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

West Shore Christian Academy (A) DQ

Lancaster County Christian (A) DNS

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fleetwood Area (A) 45.68 10

2 Northern Lebanon (A) 46.64 8

3 Tulpehocken (A) 47.01 6

4 Hamburg Area (A) 48.02 5

5 West Shore Christian Academy (A) 49.87 4

6 Lancaster County Christian (A) 51.11 3

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARE, Emma JR West Shore C 1:06.64 2(1) 10

2 GOETZ, Mia JR Hamburg Are 1:06.90 2(2) 8

3 BLIGEN, Imani SO Phil-Mont Chr 1:07.66 2(3) 6

4 LANDIS, Jenna SO Fleetwood Ar 1:09.05 2(4) 5

5 OLIVER, Haily FR Northern Leb 1:11.39 1(1) 4

6 MATHEWS, Olivia SO Northern Leb 1:11.83 2(5) 3

7 OSWALD, Alexis FR Fleetwood Ar 1:12.47 1(2) 2

8 REICHENBACH, Julia FR West Shore C 1:14.20 2(6) 1

9 RAWLERSON, Ashira SO Phil-Mont Chr 1:15.03 1(3)

10 KASPROWICZ, Jade SR Northern Leb 1:15.42 2(7)

11 MOORE, Madelyn SO Hamburg Are 1:16.84 1(4)

12 WALKER, Alana SO Lancaster Co 1:19.88 1(5)

13 CARMELLO, Mackenzie FR Hamburg Are 1:20.96 1(6)

MILLER, Keziah SO Lancaster Co DNS 1

FUTCHKO, Abigail FR Fleetwood Ar DNS 1

SECH, Hayli SO Tulpehocken DNS 2

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RYAN, Brady SO Northern Leb 53.60 3(1) 10

2 BUSTILLO, Diego JR Northern Leb 54.68 3(2) 8

3 ROLLMAN, Evan JR Hamburg Are 55.53 3(3) 6

4 HARTZ, Hudson SO Fleetwood Ar 56.38 3(4) 5

5 DRABENSTADT, Mason FR West Shore C 56.50 3(5) 4

6 ZACHARY, Jameer SR Phil-Mont Chr 57.22 2(1) 3

7 REIBER, Tucker JR Northern Leb 57.44 3(6) 2

8 CLARK, Simeon SO West Shore C 58.22 2(2) 1

9 HALL, Britan SR Tulpehocken 58.32 3(7)

10 HILT, Sebastian FR Hamburg Are 58.42 2(3)

11 MACHA, Micah SO Phil-Mont Chr 58.68 2(4)

12 RYAN, Thomas FR Hamburg Are 1:00.65 1(1)

13 BARRON, Memphis JR West Shore C 1:01.88 2(5)

14 MCLAUGHLIN, Nolan  9 Fleetwood Ar 1:03.38 2(6)

#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 HALL, Rowan FR Tulpehocken 1:04.34 1(2)

16 SETLOCK, Nicholas SR Tulpehocken 1:14.36 1(3)

BRATTEN, Kendall SR Phil-Mont Chr DNS 3

ZWALLY, Cameron JR Lancaster Co NT 2

#13 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PUGH, Lyla JR Tulpehocken 50.35 2(1) 10

2 HILBURT, Teagan JR Fleetwood Ar 52.00 2(2) 8

3 PILTZ, Jenna SR Hamburg Are 52.12 2(3) 6

4 WITMAN, Kamryn JR Hamburg Are 53.10 2(4) 5

5 CARPENTER, Ella SO Northern Leb 54.27 2(5) 4

6 THOMPSON, Alana JR Phil-Mont Chr 55.74 2(6) 3

7 MORROW, Madison SO West Shore C 57.31 2(7) 2

8 FISCUS, Ava JR Hamburg Are 58.12 1(1) 1

9 WERNER, Riley SO Northern Leb 58.33 1(2)

10 BURNETT, Victoria JR West Shore C 58.88 2(8)

11 HOLMLUND, Evie FR Phil-Mont Chr 59.15 1(3)

12 BATTISTELLI, Isabella SO Northern Leb 59.15 1(4)

REED, Morgan SR Lancaster Co NT 1

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIEFFENBACH, Lewis SR Tulpehocken 40.83 2(1) 10

2 GRUBER, Mason JR Hamburg Are 44.51 2(2) 8

3 CLEMMER, Benjamin SR Northern Leb 44.87 2(3) 6

4 BOYER, David SR Northern Leb 45.45 2(4) 5

5 MARTIN, Elijah JR Lancaster Co 45.89 2(5) 4

6 EBERSOLE, Owen SO Tulpehocken 46.14 2(6) 3

7 VENTURA, Eufemio FR Fleetwood Ar 48.12 2(7) 2

8 WHIRT, Austyn JR Lancaster Co 49.40 2(8) 1

9 ORTIZ, Luis SO Hamburg Are 49.40 1(1)

10 CAMASTA, Trevor FR Northern Leb 49.75 1(2)

FISHER, Aidan SR West Shore C DNS 1

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RAINWATER, Elaina SR Phil-Mont Chr 2:33.28 10

2 GEHRIS, Abigail SR Tulpehocken 2:36.93 8

3 GOOD, Jocelyn JR Lancaster Co 2:37.96 6

4 WEAVER, Kaylee SO Tulpehocken 2:38.70 5

5 MARINKOV, Emily FR Northern Leb 2:44.11 4

6 PETRIE, Lillian FR Hamburg Are 2:44.76 3

7 LANDIS, Jenna SO Fleetwood Ar 2:45.30 2

8 GRUBB, Maura FR Northern Leb 2:45.42 1

9 TROTT, Hazel SO Phil-Mont Chr 2:46.41

10 HARE, Emma JR West Shore C 2:51.68
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#15 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
11 DIONNE, Annika SO Lancaster Co 2:54.44

12 READER, Isabella SR Hamburg Are 2:55.29

13 KIRSTEIN, Avery SO Fleetwood Ar 2:55.96

14 SEIFERT, Chloe FR Northern Leb 3:02.19

15 MILES, Gloria SO Tulpehocken 3:05.61

16 HESS, Angelica FR Hamburg Are 3:13.35

CARANNANTE, Gianna FR Fleetwood Ar DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENTZ, Luke JR Northern Leb 2:05.57 10

2 CHESLOCK, Collin JR Northern Leb 2:15.14 8

3 RAUB, Thaddeus JR Northern Leb 2:16.34 6

4 GIAMBALVO, Ryan SO Tulpehocken 2:20.70 5

5 NAKHLA, Josiah SR Phil-Mont Chr 2:21.66 4

6 PLANK, Jesse FR Lancaster Co 2:22.52 3

7 DRABENSTADT, Mason FR West Shore C 2:23.59 2

8 CLARK, Simeon SO West Shore C 2:24.25 1

9 BEARDEN, Chase JR Dayspring Ch 2:24.74

10 HERNDON, Eli SO Fleetwood Ar 2:26.05

11 BRINKER, Will FR Phil-Mont Chr 2:29.37

12 BATZ, Kayden FR Tulpehocken 2:30.15

13 LUTZ, Samuel FR Tulpehocken 2:33.20

14 CHRISTMAN, Cole JR Hamburg Are 2:33.87

15 REIST, Rylee FR West Shore C 2:36.36

16 GRUBER, Jared JR Fleetwood Ar 2:36.41

JOHNSON, Jacob SR Phil-Mont Chr DNS

GIACOMINI, Lucas SO Fleetwood Ar DNS

ESH, Aaron FR Conestoga C DNS

ZWALLY, Cameron JR Lancaster Co DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Angel FR Phil-Mont Chr 27.58  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Anna FR Fleetwood Ar 28.12  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MULLEN, Haylee JR Northern Leb 28.14  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 GLUCK, Isabella FR Fleetwood Ar 28.16  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 MARTINO, Selah SO Northern Leb 28.24  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 MYERS, Mariah JR Dayspring Ch 29.25  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 THOMPSON, Alana JR Phil-Mont Chr 29.26  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 DELLAMONICA, Marc SO Hamburg Are 29.51  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 MOYER, Shea SO Northern Leb 29.62  (NW) 3(7)

10 GOETZ, Mia JR Hamburg Are 29.73  (NW) 3(8)

11 JOHNS, Londyn SO Fleetwood Ar 29.93  (NW) 2(3)

12 DOUGHERTY, Shelby SR Hamburg Are 30.50  (NW) 2(4)

13 WESTON, Laila FR West Shore C 30.76  (NW) 2(5)

#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 RAWLERSON, Ashira SO Phil-Mont Chr 32.08  (NW) 2(6)

15 O'DONNELL, Natalie SO Lancaster Co 33.44  (NW) 2(7)

16 THOMAS, Naveah FR Tulpehocken 33.74  (NW) 1(1)

17 DORIANI, Ana  9 West Shore C 33.93  (NW) 2(8)

18 BUTLER, Alana FR Lancaster Co 35.35  (NW) 1(2)

19 WALKER, Alana SO Lancaster Co 36.05  (NW) 1(3)

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Parker SR Tulpehocken 23.56  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SIEGFRIED, Gabriel SR Fleetwood Ar 23.75  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ADAMS, Karter SR Northern Leb 24.10  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 LIPTOK, Chase SR Fleetwood Ar 24.23  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 ROLLMAN, Evan JR Hamburg Are 24.41  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 LEEDY, Cody FR Northern Leb 24.56  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 COLON-SERRANO, Jayden FR Fleetwood Ar 25.21  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 PEACHEY, Luke SO West Shore C 25.25  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 SANTIAGO, Aiden SR Hamburg Are 25.60  (NW) 3(8)

10 DEMPSEY, Caleb SO Phil-Mont Chr 25.63  (NW) 2(2)

11 YOCUM, Bryce SO Northern Leb 25.92  (NW) 2(3)

12 EDWARDS, Caden JR Tulpehocken 26.04  (NW) 2(4)

13 MACHA, Micah SO Phil-Mont Chr 26.07  (NW) 2(5)

14 BARRON, Memphis JR West Shore C 26.43  (NW) 2(6)

15 BIERKAMP, Dennis JR Hamburg Are 26.43  (NW) 2(7)

16 BIRD, Asher FR Conestoga C 26.69  (NW) 1(1)

17 MCLAUGHLIN, Kade JR Tulpehocken 27.00  (NW) 1(2)

18 HOCK, Jesse  9 Lancaster Co 27.06  (NW) 1(3)

19 FISHER, Liam FR West Shore C 27.37  (NW) 1(4)

20 WALLS, Christian FR Phil-Mont Chr 27.50  (NW) 1(5)

21 SANTOS, Caleb JR Dayspring Ch 34.62  (NW) 1(6)

BRIGHTBILL, Nathan FR Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 1

MILLER, Denzel JR Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 2

#19 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RAINWATER, Elaina SR Phil-Mont Chr 11:21.71 10

2 BOUCHARD, Zoey FR Northern Leb 13:07.12 8

3 MCCLURE, Shelby SO Tulpehocken 13:11.26 6

4 SHUFF, Adelyn JR West Shore C 13:16.19 5

5 MOORE, Mikayla FR Fleetwood Ar 13:22.36 4

6 SHUEY, Elsie SO Northern Leb 13:43.60 3

7 KOSH, Megan SR West Shore C 14:00.91 2

8 CARROLL, Elizabeth SO Hamburg Are 14:05.61 1

9 SCHRECKENGOST, Alexis JR Northern Leb 14:16.16

10 PETRIE, Riley SR Hamburg Are 14:27.76

11 FULTZ, Lydia SO Hamburg Are 15:03.65
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#20 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ROGERS, Abraham SR Hamburg Are 10:50.93 10

2 TYSON, Owen SO Phil-Mont Chr 10:58.45 8

3 FREDERICK, Anthony FR Northern Leb 11:00.15 6

4 KELLY, Josiah JR Northern Leb 11:13.92 5

5 CRAMPTON, Nathan SR Tulpehocken 11:14.46 4

6 SOLOMON, Luke SO Fleetwood Ar 11:16.21 3

7 BRUTON, James SR Conestoga C 11:19.20 2

8 BLANKENBILLER, Sami FR Conestoga C 12:09.84 1

9 MITCHELL, Stephen JR West Shore C 12:12.27

10 KELLY, Owen FR Northern Leb 12:25.85

11 WEIST, Collin SO Hamburg Are 12:30.38

12 MILLER, Isaiah FR Tulpehocken 12:36.50

13 VALENTINE, Aaron JR Fleetwood Ar 14:35.31

CORNETTO, Chase JR West Shore C DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northern Lebanon (A) 4:30.53 10

2 Tulpehocken (A) 4:32.87 8

3 Hamburg Area (A) 4:38.68 6

4 Phil-Mont Christian Academy (A) 4:42.02 5

5 Fleetwood Area (A) 5:07.06 4

Lancaster County Christian (A) DNS

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northern Lebanon (A) 3:35.82 10

2 Tulpehocken (A) 3:38.71 8

3 Phil-Mont Christian Academy (A) 3:45.97 6

4 Hamburg Area (A) 4:11.30 5

5 Fleetwood Area (A) 4:14.62 4

Lancaster County Christian (A) DNS

#23 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J TOUCHER, Sophie SO Fleetwood Ar 4' 6" 10

2J ROGERS, Kyla JR Hamburg Are 4' 6" 8

3J DELLAMONICA, Marc SO Hamburg Are 4' 8" 6

4J YORDY, Emma FR Northern Leb 4' 6" 5

5J SHAFFER, Hope SO Northern Leb 4' 4" 3.5

5J PHILLIPS, Saoirse JR Northern Leb 4' 4" 3.5

7J FOUST, Rebekah JR West Shore C4' 4" 1.5

7J JOHNS, Londyn SO Fleetwood Ar 4' 4" 1.5

9 FOREMAN, Madison SR Hamburg Are 4' 2"

10 KIRSTEIN, Avery SO Fleetwood Ar 4' 0"

O'DONNELL, Natalie SO Lancaster Co NH

REED, Morgan SR Lancaster Co DNS

#24 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WALKER, Corbin JR Fleetwood Ar 6' 2" 10

2 SZILLI, Josh FR Fleetwood Ar 6' 0" 7

2 CHRIST, Leshane SO Tulpehocken 6' 0" 7

4 RABOLD, Dylan JR Dayspring Ch 5' 8" 4.5

4 WAGNER, Daniel SR Fleetwood Ar 5' 8" 4.5

6 SMITH, Sawyer JR Hamburg Are 5' 6" 2.5

6 PLANKEN, Ben JR Northern Leb 5' 6" 2.5

8 HILTON, Johnny SO Northern Leb 5' 4" 1

9 METZLER, Elijah FR Hamburg Are 5' 2"

9 BISHOP, Jason JR Northern Leb 5' 2"

9 HENDERSON, Will FR Lancaster Co 5' 2"

12 EDWARDS, Caden JR Tulpehocken 5' 0"

HOLLICK, Ian FR Lancaster Co NH

BUCKLIN, Lucian FR Lancaster Co DNS

BLATT, Eli SR Hamburg Are DNS

BRATTEN, Kendall SR Phil-Mont ChrDNS

#25 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J STELLA, Abigail SR Fleetwood Ar 7' 6" 10

2J DAUBERT, Trizah FR Tulpehocken 7' 0" 8

3J PERKINS, Khloe SO Fleetwood Ar 7' 0" 6

4J DAUB, Cabela FR Tulpehocken 6' 0" 4.5

4J LONG, Johbrianna JR Northern Leb 6' 0" 4.5

WERNER, Riley SO Northern Leb NH

JONES, Rileigh SR Fleetwood Ar DNS

#26 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J HARTZ, Hudson SO Fleetwood Ar 11' 6" 10

2J BLATT, Eli SR Hamburg Are 11' 0" 8

3J TROUTMAN, Mason JR Tulpehocken 9' 6" 6

4J MIRANDA, Myles JR Tulpehocken 9' 6" 5

5J BUCKS, Levi FR Northern Leb 8' 6" 4

BRETT, Ian SO Tulpehocken DNS

WOJCICKI, Aidan JR Fleetwood Ar DNS

VALENTINE, Caleb SR Fleetwood Ar DNS

#27 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TOUCHER, Sophie SO Fleetwood Ar 16' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DELLAMONICA, Marc SO Hamburg Are 16' 01 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JOHNS, Londyn SO Fleetwood Ar 15' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GLUCK, Isabella FR Fleetwood Ar 15' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 CHRISTMAN, Julianna FR Hamburg Are 14' 61 /4  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 REICHENBACH, Julia FR West Shore C14' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 PILTZ, Jenna SR Hamburg Are 14' 01 /4  (NW) 2(7) 2
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#27 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 PHILLIPS, Saoirse JR Northern Leb 13' 101 /4  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 MILLER, Mackenzie JR Northern Leb 13' 61 /4  (NW) 2(8)

10 CARPENTER, Ella SO Northern Leb 13' 01 /4  (NW) 1(2)

11 FOUST, Rebekah JR West Shore C12' 71 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 SULLIVAN, Calleigh JR Tulpehocken 12' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

13 THOMAS, Naveah FR Tulpehocken 12' 31 /4  (NW) 1(5)

14 HOLMLUND, Evie FR Phil-Mont Chr11' 103 /4  (NW) 1(6)

15 WEAVER, Eva SO Lancaster Co 11' 31 /4  (NW) 1(7)

MILLER, Keziah SO Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 1

#28 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MESSERSMITH, Gionni SO Tulpehocken 20' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SCEURMAN, Ezra SO Fleetwood Ar 20' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Jacob SR Phil-Mont Chr19' 111 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LEEDY, Cody FR Northern Leb 19' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BLATT, Eli SR Hamburg Are 18' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 CHRIST, Leshane SO Tulpehocken 18' 73 /4  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 MOYER, Kadyn JR Northern Leb 18' 71 /4  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 NEVAREZ, Jose SO Fleetwood Ar 18' 11 /2  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 HERCULES, Ashton SO Fleetwood Ar 17' 53 /4  (NW) 1(1)

10 HENDERSON, Will FR Lancaster Co 16' 61 /4  (NW) 1(2)

11 GRUBER, Mason JR Hamburg Are 16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 BARRON, Memphis JR West Shore C16' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 BISHOP, Jason JR Northern Leb 15' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

14 MITCHELL, Stephen JR West Shore C15' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

15 BRIGHTBILL, Nathan FR Lancaster Co 14' 61 /4  (NW) 1(6)

TRAN, Logan JR Tulpehocken NM  (NW) 1

MAST, Devynn FR Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 1

HILT, Sebastian FR Hamburg Are DNS  (NW) 1

FISHER, Aidan SR West Shore CDNS  (NW) 1

#29 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Mackenzie JR Northern Leb 32' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 ROGERS, Kyla JR Hamburg Are 32' 31 /2  (NW) 8

3 DELLAMONICA, Marc SO Hamburg Are 32' 1"  (NW) 6

4 GLUCK, Isabella FR Fleetwood Ar 31' 31 /4  (NW) 5

5 CHRISTMAN, Julianna FR Hamburg Are 30' 41 /2  (NW) 4

6 BURNETT, Victoria JR West Shore C29' 3"  (NW) 3

7 SHAFFER, Hope SO Northern Leb 28' 10"  (NW) 2

8 WALBORN, Carly JR Northern Leb 28' 5"  (NW) 1

9 SULLIVAN, Calleigh JR Tulpehocken 26' 8"  (NW)

10 WEAVER, Eva SO Lancaster Co 26' 1"  (NW)

11 O'DONNELL, Natalie SO Lancaster Co 25' 113 /4  (NW)

12 CHESTER, Sydney FR Fleetwood Ar 25' 91 /2  (NW)

#30 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCEURMAN, Ezra SO Fleetwood Ar 42' 101 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BLATT, Eli SR Hamburg Are 40' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HENDERSON, Will FR Lancaster Co 36' 53 /4  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 CARPENTER, Drew SO Fleetwood Ar 36' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 CLEMMER, Benjamin SR Northern Leb 36' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 MIRANDA, Myles JR Tulpehocken 35' 81 /4  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 WHIRT, Austyn JR Lancaster Co 34' 33 /4  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 METZLER, Elijah FR Hamburg Are 34' 21 /2  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 HERCULES, Ashton SO Fleetwood Ar 33' 2"  (NW) 1(4)

MITCHELL, Stephen JR West Shore CNM  (NW) 1

DIAZ, Evan JR Tulpehocken NM  (NW) 1

BISHOP, Jason JR Northern Leb DNS  (NW) 2

MOSLEY, Dash JR Phil-Mont ChrDNS  (NW) 1

RABOLD, Dylan JR Dayspring Ch DNS  (NW) 1

MILLER, Denzel JR Lancaster Co DNS  (NW) 2

MOYER, Kadyn JR Northern Leb DNS  (NW) 2

#31 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SONON, Erin JR Fleetwood Ar 27' 8" 2(1) 10

2 HECK, Aubrey SR Fleetwood Ar 27' 7" 2(2) 8

3 COLLINS, Maliyah FR Fleetwood Ar 27' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 KIPP, Mariah JR Northern Leb 26' 8" 2(4) 5

5 NEMES, Daisy FR Hamburg Are 24' 8" 2(5) 4

6 CRAMPTON, Cecelia SR Tulpehocken 23' 31 /2 1(1) 3

7 BENSON, Eliana SO Hamburg Are 23' 21 /2 2(6) 2

8 WOLL, Bella JR Tulpehocken 22' 9" 2(7) 1

9 YON, Aubrey JR Dayspring Ch 22' 2" 2(8)

10 DAVID, Namia SO Phil-Mont Chr22' 1" 2(9)

11 BELL, Alexis SO Northern Leb 21' 8" 1(2)

12 HIDALGO, Egypt JR Dayspring Ch 21' 0" 1(3)

13 SHILLING, Natalie FR Northern Leb 20' 21 /2 1(4)

14 MENGEL, Kaitlyn SR Hamburg Are 20' 11 /2 1(5)

15 DENNIS, Janaiya JR Phil-Mont Chr19' 0" 1(6)

16 HENRY, Caelyn SO Phil-Mont Chr17' 7" 1(7)

BATES, Abby SR Lancaster Co DNS 1

SECH, Hayli SO Tulpehocken DNS 1

SUGDEN, Katelyn JR Dayspring Ch DNS 1

#32 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DELGROSSO, Brandon SR Fleetwood Ar 50' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 HECKMAN, Jack JR Tulpehocken 48' 81 /2 2(2) 8

3 KLONIS, Alex SO Tulpehocken 39' 83 /4 2(3) 6

4 MARCHIANO, William JR Hamburg Are 39' 1" 2(4) 5

5 TROXELL, Connor JR Northern Leb 39' 0" 2(5) 4
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 THOMPSON, Eli SR Northern Leb 38' 103 /4 2(6) 3

7 KAUFFMAN, Preston SR Dayspring Ch 37' 4" 2(7) 2

8 CHERNICH, Matt JR Northern Leb 36' 81 /2 2(8) 1

9 CHRONISTER, Logan SR West Shore C36' 6" 2(9)

10 WEIDMAN, Luke JR Dayspring Ch 36' 4" 2(10)

11 HILT, Jarrid SO Hamburg Are 35' 01 /2 2(11)

12 SHAY, Ryan SR Fleetwood Ar 34' 71 /2 1(1)

12 SMITH, Sawyer JR Hamburg Are 34' 71 /2 1(1)

14 HUSSAR, Wesley JR Dayspring Ch 31' 01 /2 1(3)

15 HOCK, Jesse  9 Lancaster Co 26' 4" 1(4)

16 MINER, Zander SO West Shore C26' 0" 1(5)

17 ZIMMERMAN, Elijah FR Conestoga C 25' 6" 1(6)

18 MARQUISS, Daniel SO West Shore C25' 4" 1(7)

19 HOLLICK, Ian FR Lancaster Co 25' 23 /4 1(8)

20 STOCKER, Chis  9 Phil-Mont Chr24' 101 /2 1(9)

21 PARKS, Andrew SO Tulpehocken 24' 8" 1(10)

22 MORAGNE, Julius SR Phil-Mont Chr21' 8" 1(11)

BUCKLIN, Lucian FR Lancaster Co DNS 1

MARSHALL, William SO Phil-Mont ChrDNS 1

KOEHLE, Theodore SR Fleetwood Ar DNS 2

KLINE, Ethan JR Schuylkill HavDNS 2

#33 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HECK, Aubrey SR Fleetwood Ar 105' 5" 2(1) 10

2 DEVENS, Arissa SR Dayspring Ch 82' 5" 2(2) 8

3 KIPP, Mariah JR Northern Leb 77' 5" 2(3) 6

4 SONON, Erin JR Fleetwood Ar 75' 4" 2(4) 5

5 MIKESELL, Seneca SR West Shore C74' 5" 2(5) 4

6 BENSON, Eliana SO Hamburg Are 70' 6" 2(6) 3

7 FEAGLEY, Sara SO Northern Leb 69' 0" 2(7) 2

8 BRUNO, Julia SO Fleetwood Ar 65' 8" 2(8) 1

9 DAVID, Namia SO Phil-Mont Chr63' 8" 2(9)

10 SHILLING, Natalie FR Northern Leb 59' 8" 1(1)

11 DENNIS, Janaiya JR Phil-Mont Chr58' 3" 1(2)

12 MENGEL, Kaitlyn SR Hamburg Are 55' 11" 1(3)

13 SULLIVAN, Calleigh JR Tulpehocken 55' 7" 1(4)

14 LEZAMA, Bernice JR Dayspring Ch 55' 2" 1(5)

14 ZAVALA-AVIALA, Emily SO Hamburg Are 55' 2" 1(5)

16 CRAMPTON, Cecelia SR Tulpehocken 53' 11" 1(7)

17 HENRY, Caelyn SO Phil-Mont Chr53' 3" 1(8)

18 YON, Aubrey JR Dayspring Ch 51' 0" 1(9)

BATES, Abby SR Lancaster Co DNS 1

#34 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HECKMAN, Jack JR Tulpehocken 137' 5" 2(1) 10

2 CHRONISTER, Logan SR West Shore C127' 4" 2(2) 8

3 DELGROSSO, Brandon SR Fleetwood Ar 126' 3" 2(3) 6

4 KAUFFMAN, Preston SR Dayspring Ch 115' 3" 2(4) 5

5 JOXEFICK, Jonah JR Hamburg Are 111' 3" 2(5) 4

6 THOMPSON, Eli SR Northern Leb 105' 3" 2(6) 3

7 MESSERSMITH, Gionni SO Tulpehocken 104' 5" 2(7) 2

8 TROXELL, Connor JR Northern Leb 95' 7" 2(8) 1

9 MARCHIANO, William JR Hamburg Are 95' 3" 2(9)

10 KLONIS, Alex SO Tulpehocken 90' 8" 2(10)

11 HUSSAR, Wesley JR Dayspring Ch 88' 8" 1(1)

12 WEIDMAN, Luke JR Dayspring Ch 71' 5" 1(2)

13 HOLLICK, Ian FR Lancaster Co 70' 4" 1(3)

14 MARQUISS, Daniel SO West Shore C67' 0" 1(4)

15 JOHNSON, Andrew FR Conestoga C 65' 8" 1(5)

16 STOCKER, Chis  9 Phil-Mont Chr58' 9" 1(6)

17 WHITE, Logan SO Hamburg Are 58' 2" 1(7)

18 WULIN, Gabe  9 Phil-Mont Chr53' 7" 1(8)

19 MINER, Zander SO West Shore C46' 5" 1(9)

20 WHIRT, Logan 8 Lancaster Co 45' 2" 1(10)

MARTINEZ, Nick FR Lancaster Co DNS 1

MARSHALL, William SO Phil-Mont ChrDNS 1

KOEHLE, Theodore SR Fleetwood Ar DNS 2

KLINE, Ethan JR Schuylkill HavDNS 2

HARTMAN, Sawyer FR Northern Leb FOUL 1

WEISS, Daniel SR Fleetwood Ar FOUL 2

#35 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BARRELL-KOBRYN, Sophia SR Fleetwood Ar 125' 5" 2(1) 10

2 DOUGHERTY, Shelby SR Hamburg Are 91' 11" 2(2) 8

3 MIKESELL, Seneca SR West Shore C84' 5" 2(3) 6

4 FOREMAN, Madison SR Hamburg Are 78' 1" 2(4) 5

5 CRAMPTON, Cecelia SR Tulpehocken 67' 5" 2(5) 4

6 KIPP, Mariah JR Northern Leb 67' 4" 1(1) 3

7 WASHINGTON, Angel FR Phil-Mont Chr65' 1" 2(6) 2

8 SULLIVAN, Calleigh JR Tulpehocken 64' 8" 2(7) 1

9 COLLINS, Maliyah FR Fleetwood Ar 64' 6" 1(2)

10 BRUNO, Julia SO Fleetwood Ar 63' 11" 1(3)

11 DAVID, Namia SO Phil-Mont Chr60' 10" 1(4)

12 WOLL, Bella JR Tulpehocken 57' 0" 1(5)

13 FEAGLEY, Sara SO Northern Leb 50' 0" 1(6)

14 DENNIS, Janaiya JR Phil-Mont Chr49' 9" 1(7)

15 BENSON, Eliana SO Hamburg Are 42' 1" 1(8)

16 THOMPSON, Taylor SO Northern Leb 39' 6" 1(9)

BATES, Abby SR Lancaster Co DNS 2
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#36 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WEISS, Daniel SR Fleetwood Ar 143' 8" 2(1) 10

2 KAUFFMAN, Preston SR Dayspring Ch 132' 3" 2(2) 8

3 KLONIS, Alex SO Tulpehocken 129' 0" 2(3) 6

4 KOCH, Van FR Tulpehocken 125' 9" 2(4) 5

5 COOPER, Jed JR Dayspring Ch 119' 7" 2(5) 4

6 ERDMAN, Kael JR Northern Leb 118' 3" 2(6) 3

7 BEITLER, Evan SR Tulpehocken 115' 1" 2(7) 2

8 SMITH, Sawyer JR Hamburg Are 114' 0" 2(8) 1

9 TROXELL, Connor JR Northern Leb 105' 8" 2(9)

10 MACHA, Micah SO Phil-Mont Chr97' 0" 1(1)

11 CHERNICH, Matt JR Northern Leb 94' 3" 1(2)

12 HOLLICK, Ian FR Lancaster Co 87' 1" 1(3)

13 HILT, Jarrid SO Hamburg Are 82' 7" 2(10)

14 WULIN, Gabe  9 Phil-Mont Chr75' 0" 1(4)

15 MILLER, Nodin FR Hamburg Are 72' 10" 1(5)

16 BRUTON, James SR Conestoga C 72' 5" 1(6)

17 BLANKENBILLER, Sami FR Conestoga C 63' 3" 1(7)

18 STOCKER, Chis  9 Phil-Mont Chr43' 0" 1(8)

BUCKLIN, Lucian FR Lancaster Co DNS 1

PHILLIPS, Jett FR Lancaster Co DNS 1

ESH, Aaron FR Conestoga C DNS 1

VALENTINE, Caleb SR Fleetwood Ar DNS 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Northern Lebanon 1162 164.5

2 Tulpehocken 1181 154

3 Fleetwood Area 1137 138.5

4 Hamburg Area 1143 99.5

5 Phil-Mont Christian Academy 3156 33

6 Dayspring Christian DAYC 27.5

7 West Shore Christian Academy WSCH 27

8 Lancaster County Christian LFCA 22

9 Conestoga Christian School 3042 14

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Fleetwood Area 1137 170.5

2 Northern Lebanon 1162 136.5

3 Hamburg Area 1143 136

4 Tulpehocken 1181 84.5

5 Phil-Mont Christian Academy 3156 69

6 West Shore Christian Academy WSCH 44.5

7 Dayspring Christian DAYC 13

8 Lancaster County Christian LFCA 11
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